Swami Vivekanand Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital , Bhavangar

Year Wise Result With Percentage (2023-2024)

Exam Year

Annual Exam

Su

pplimentary Exam

Total Result

Appear

Passed

%

Appear

Passed

%

Appear

Passed

%

1st B.H.M.S.
(Batch 2022-23)
(Feb-23 To July-24)
Annual :- July-2024
Supply :- August - 2024

92

72

78.25%

25

24

96.00%

97

96

98.96%

2nd B.H.M.S.
(Batch 2022-23)
(April-23 To March-24)
Annual :- March -2024

92

70

76.08%

22

22

100.00%

92

92

100.00%

Supply :- May - 2024

3rd B.H.M.S.
(Batch 2022-23)
(March-23 To Feb-24)
Annual :- February -2024
Supply :- June - 2024

101

77

76.23%

24

24

100%

101

101

100%

4th B.H.M.S.
(Batch-22-24)
(November-22 To April-24)
Annual :- April -2024
Supply :- July - 2024

101

85

84.15%

16

16

100.00%

101

101

100.00%




