Swami Vivekanand Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital, Bhavangar

Year Wise Result With Percentage (2023-2024)

4th B.H.M.S. (Batch-22-24) (November-22 To April-24) Annual :- April -2024	3rd B.H.M.S. (Batch 2022-23) (March-23 To Feb-24) Annual :- February -2024 Supply :- June - 2024	2nd B.H.M.S. (Batch 2022-23) (April-23 To March-24) Annual :- March -2024 Supply :- May - 2024	1st B.H.M.S. (Batch 2022-23) (Feb-23 To July-24) Annual :- July-2024 Supply :- August - 2024	Exam Year
101	101	92	92	Appear
85	777	70	72	Annual Exam Passed
84.15%	76.23%	76.08%	78.25%	%
16	24	22	25	Sul Appear
16	24	22	24	Supplimentary Exam Passed
100.00%	100%	100.00%	96.00%	am %
101	101	92	97	Appear
101	101	92	96	Total Result Passed
100.00%	100%	100.00%	98.96%	%